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7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence. School ses-
sion (see page 26)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle
Alex’s Quiz ‘
6.15-5.30 English Dance Orch-
estra6,0 "Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Roundup7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Harvesting of Small
Seeds." by W. L. Harbord
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Billy Reid’s AccordionBand: "Tango Land"
9.30 Appointment with Fear:"The Customers Like Murder’
10. 0 Close down /

Tuesday. February 51ZB wee eee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 My Son! My Son!10.45 Big Sister
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1.5
11.10
12. 0

Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music

1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0
2.30
4. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.30
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Reserved
Home Service session
Woman’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Thanks
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
Radio Editor
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Turning Back the PagesTalbot)Hits from the Shows
London News
Before the Ending of the
Close down

2Z7B ere
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
My Son! My Son!
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart

11.10
12. 0

2. 0
2.30
4.0
6. 0
6.15
6.30

7.15
7.30
7.45
Cab8.0
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The Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu

Reserved
Home Service session
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Treasure House ofMartin Hews
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
The Mystery of the Hansom
The Bob Dyer Show
resem

|
Drummond

Local Talent
Current Ceiling Prices.Doctor Mac
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden, Girl DetectiveLondon News
Close down
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Dark Horse
My Son! My Son!
+e | SisterA Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)

1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers

|

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session, withGrace and Jacko
5. O Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens Club: David Cop-
perfield &
Ba Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Red Streak
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
The Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Musical ProgrammeThanks for the Song1 Microfun, conducted by

Grace Green
0 London News

» O Close down
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4ZB tou ae m,
6. 0,-7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk i9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister

11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2. 0 p.m. Reserved2.30 The Home Service sessionaa0 Women’s World (Tui)5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 When Did This Happen?8. G The Bob Dyer Show8.30 The Challenge8.45 Green Rust
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 3 Doctor Mac .10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

pitt PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Good MorningCurrent Ceiling Prices
p.m. VarietyWild Life
The Famous Match
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Grey Shadow (first.roadcast)

© Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 The Bob Dyer Show8.45 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews
9. 0 Doctor Mac y

9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 The Barrier
10. 0 Close down
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A Message To YOU!A time is coming when unskilled labourwill be looking for jobs. On the otherhand L.CS: trained men withspecialized
knowledge will enjoy security and well
Paidpositions. Whichclasswillyoubein?
Secretarial Insta Radio Engineering.
Exams. Accountancy.
General Education. Mathematics.'A' GradeMechanic. Bookkeeping.Heating& Ventila- WorksManager.tion.

School Certifcate.MachineShop
Practice_ Draftsmanskip.
BusinessTraining. FoundryWork
DieselEngineer. Welding.
MechanicalEng: Plastics.ElectricalEng. Refrigeration.
RadioServicing: Carpentry
Quantity Surveying DressDesign:
Building Contractor. Journalism:
Cost Accounting. StoryWriting.
Steam Certificates. Plumbing.
Wiremen8 Licence. MarineExams.
Professional Exams. ShowCardWriting.
Above are some of the 300 ICS
Courses which can be studied in
spare time. Send for details of
specialized training and the FreeLCS: Prospectus.
Name
Address
Subject
FILL IN COUPON AND Post To

INTERNA TIONALCORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOLS
Dept. L"182 Wakefield Streot, Wellington:

Oaas 0m
The deliriousdelight of the races
thegay,happy,well-dressed crowdshe to admire and you at yourbest,
looking dainty,bewitching; fragrantyour day subtly assisted by

LondonHouse
CHROMABLEND

b eauty:PREPARATIONG

Sorff

OhiClylePeorrtt
Distributors for Australia and New Zealand8 T A: MACALISTER LTD, 12 Albert Street, Auckland


